
PERCORSO 1

tempo penalità

tempo+p

enalità x2 class.

PAPPALARDO ALEX ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1 15,1 15,1 30,2 1

POZZI GIONATA ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 16,44 2 18,44 36,88 2

ROSU CIUCHES FABRIZIO ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 17,44 3 20,44 40,88 3

MAGNI GABRIELE ASD GSK 9 RA1 19,53 3 22,53 45,06 4

DI CAPUA IRMA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA1 21,85 1 22,85 45,7 5

FIGINI ALESSANDRO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA1 21 4 25 50 6

SUDETTI SIMONE ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1

MATTINI RICCARDO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 15,12 1 16,12 32,24 1

NICOTRA ANDREA ASD GSK 9 RA2 16,02 1 17,02 34,04 2

TREMOLADA ALESSIO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,93 1 19,93 39,86 3

ACQUATI MICOLE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,16 2 20,16 40,32 4

SALA NICOLO' ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 19,53 1 20,53 41,06 5

BELLASIO SEBASTIANO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,57 2 20,57 41,14 6

BETTINI SIMONE ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 17,97 3 20,97 41,94 7

IAMMARONE RICCARDO ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA2 19,62 2 21,62 43,24 8

CHIERICHETTI LORENZO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 18,3 4 22,3 44,6 9

GARIBOLDI MARTINO ASD GSK 9 RA2 22,22 1 23,22 46,44 10

EPIFANI SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA2 21,59 2 23,59 47,18 11

ACQUATI JACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 21,9 3 24,9 49,8 12

FERRISE TOMMASO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 23,37 2 25,37 50,74 13

CALAMITA DAVIDE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 20,53 5 25,53 51,06 14

SALA RICCARDO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 22,38 4 26,38 52,76 15

BELLASIO IACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 26,72 5 31,72 63,44 16

DABRAIO SARA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA2 34,07 2 36,07 72,14 17

BAVA GIORGIA ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 40,69 4 44,69 89,38 18

CANTONI PIETRO ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 17,09 17,09 34,18 1

AVANZINI MATTEO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA3 16,47 2 18,47 36,94 2

SAMARLI KARIM ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 17,62 2 19,62 39,24 3

LA ROCCA DARIN ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 20,29 20,29 40,58 4

ESPOSITO FRANCESCO ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 19,59 1 20,59 41,18 5

ANARDU SIMONE ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 19,59 1 20,59 41,18 5

REPETTO SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 20,65 1 21,65 43,3 7

PIZZI YURI ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 20,97 2 22,97 45,94 8

MARTIRADONNA ARIANNA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 24,31 3 27,31 54,62 9

PERCORSO 2

tempo penalità

tempo+p

enalità x2 class.

ROSU CIUCHES FABRIZIO ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 11,82 11,82 23,64 1

PAPPALARDO ALEX ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1 11,84 11,84 23,68 2

POZZI GIONATA ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 12,31 1 13,31 26,62 3

FIGINI ALESSANDRO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA1 16,63 16,63 33,26 4

DI CAPUA IRMA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA1 21 1 22 44 5

MAGNI GABRIELE ASD GSK 9 RA1 22 1 23 46 6

SUDETTI SIMONE ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1

MATTINI RICCARDO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 12,69 12,69 25,38 1

SALA NICOLO' ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 12,87 12,87 25,74 2

BETTINI SIMONE ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 12,91 12,91 25,82 3

TREMOLADA ALESSIO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 14,31 14,31 28,62 4

CHIERICHETTI LORENZO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 14,31 1 15,31 30,62 5

CALAMITA DAVIDE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 15,41 0 15,41 30,82 6

IAMMARONE RICCARDO ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA2 15,44 15,44 30,88 7

ACQUATI JACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 16,35 1 17,35 34,7 8

ACQUATI MICOLE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 16,78 1 17,78 35,56 9

NICOTRA ANDREA ASD GSK 9 RA2 17,03 1 18,03 36,06 10

BELLASIO SEBASTIANO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 17,13 2 19,13 38,26 11

GARIBOLDI MARTINO ASD GSK 9 RA2 19,12 1 20,12 40,24 12

EPIFANI SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA2 19,31 1 20,31 40,62 13

BELLASIO IACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,66 2 20,66 41,32 14

FERRISE TOMMASO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,96 2 20,96 41,92 15

SALA RICCARDO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 19,82 2 21,82 43,64 16

BAVA GIORGIA ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 28,46 4 32,46 64,92 17

DABRAIO SARA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA2 31,31 2 33,31 66,62 18

AVANZINI MATTEO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA3 11,44 1 12,44 24,88 1

ESPOSITO FRANCESCO ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 12,75 12,75 25,5 2

CANTONI PIETRO ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 14,07 14,07 28,14 3

LA ROCCA DARIN ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 15,88 15,88 31,76 4

MARTIRADONNA ARIANNA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 15,13 2 17,13 34,26 5

REPETTO SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 16,54 2 18,54 37,08 6

ANARDU SIMONE ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 18,06 2 20,06 40,12 7

SAMARLI KARIM ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 20,06 1 21,06 42,12 8

PIZZI YURI ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 20,91 1 21,91 43,82 9

PALLONCINO

punt1 punt2 punt3 somma class

PAPPALARDO ALEX ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1 21 21 24 66 1

POZZI GIONATA ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 22 21 22 65 2

ROSU CIUCHES FABRIZIO ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 21 20 20 61 3

FIGINI ALESSANDRO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA1 18 18 19 55 4

MAGNI GABRIELE ASD GSK 9 RA1 17 18 18 53 5

DI CAPUA IRMA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA1 16 16 18 50 6

SUDETTI SIMONE ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1

IAMMARONE RICCARDO ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA2 23 23 26 72 1

SALA NICOLO' ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 22 23 23 68 2

EPIFANI SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA2 19 24 24 67 3

CHIERICHETTI LORENZO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 20 22 22 64 4

ACQUATI MICOLE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 19 22 22 63 5

TREMOLADA ALESSIO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 19 20 22 61 6

BETTINI SIMONE ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 18 21 20 59 7

NICOTRA ANDREA ASD GSK 9 RA2 21 19 19 59 7

FERRISE TOMMASO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 19 20 18 57 9

MATTINI RICCARDO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 18 18 20 56 10

ACQUATI JACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18 19 19 56 11

GARIBOLDI MARTINO ASD GSK 9 RA2 19 18 18 55 12

BELLASIO SEBASTIANO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 17 19 19 55 12

BAVA GIORGIA ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 19 17 18 54 14

CALAMITA DAVIDE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18 18 18 54 14

DABRAIO SARA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA2 19 17 17 53 16

BELLASIO IACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 17 18 18 53 16

SALA RICCARDO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18 17 18 53 16

AVANZINI MATTEO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA3 28 25 28 81 1

ESPOSITO FRANCESCO ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 26 26 23 75 2

LA ROCCA DARIN ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 22 21 23 66 3

MARTIRADONNA ARIANNA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 20 23 21 64 4

SAMARLI KARIM ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 20 20 22 62 5

REPETTO SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 20 22 20 62 5

CANTONI PIETRO ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 20 20 21 61 7

PIZZI YURI ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 21 19 19 59 8

ANARDU SIMONE ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 18 21 19 58 9



PROVA LIBERA

punt1 punt2 punt3 somma class

DI CAPUA IRMA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA1 24 25 22 71 1

ROSU CIUCHES FABRIZIO ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 23 22 23 68 2

POZZI GIONATA ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 19 22 20 61 3

FIGINI ALESSANDRO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA1 20 19 21 60 4

PAPPALARDO ALEX ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1 19 19 18 56 5

MAGNI GABRIELE ASD GSK 9 RA1 16 16 16 48 6

SUDETTI SIMONE ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1

NICOTRA ANDREA ASD GSK 9 RA2 27 24 25 76 1

ACQUATI MICOLE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 26 25 24 75 2

SALA NICOLO' ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 25 24 25 74 3

EPIFANI SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA2 26 22 25 73 4

GARIBOLDI MARTINO ASD GSK 9 RA2 25 23 23 71 5

BETTINI SIMONE ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 24 24 21 69 6

BELLASIO SEBASTIANO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 24 22 21 67 7

IAMMARONE RICCARDO ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA2 21 22 23 66 8

ACQUATI JACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 22 23 21 66 8

MATTINI RICCARDO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 22 20 22 64 10

BELLASIO IACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 23 20 21 64 10

CHIERICHETTI LORENZO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 22 19 19 60 12

TREMOLADA ALESSIO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 20 20 19 59 13

CALAMITA DAVIDE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 19 19 20 58 14

DABRAIO SARA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA2 18 18 20 56 15

BAVA GIORGIA ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18 18 18 54 16

SALA RICCARDO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18 18 18 54 16

FERRISE TOMMASO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 17 19 17 53 18

AVANZINI MATTEO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA3 25 25 22 72 1

REPETTO SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 24 23 23 70 2

MARTIRADONNA ARIANNA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 24 23 22 69 3

ESPOSITO FRANCESCO ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 22 21 21 64 4

CANTONI PIETRO ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 22 19 20 61 5

ANARDU SIMONE ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 21 19 20 60 6

LA ROCCA DARIN ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 20 20 18 58 7

SAMARLI KARIM ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 19 19 19 57 8

PIZZI YURI ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 18 18 17 53 9

COMBINATA

tempo penalità

tempo+p

enalità x2 tempo penalità

tempo+p

enalità x2 punt1 punt2 punt3 somma punt1 punt2 punt3 somma

somma 

prove class

POZZI GIONATA ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 16,44 2 18,44 36,88 12,31 1 13,31 26,62 22 21 22 65 24 25 22 71 72,5 1

PAPPALARDO ALEX ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1 15,1 15,1 30,2 11,84 11,84 23,68 21 21 24 66 20 19 21 60 72,12 2

ROSU CIUCHES FABRIZIO ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA1 17,44 3 20,44 40,88 11,82 11,82 23,64 21 20 20 61 23 22 23 68 64,48 3

FIGINI ALESSANDRO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA1 21 4 25 50 16,63 16,63 33,26 18 18 19 55 19 22 20 61 32,74 4

DI CAPUA IRMA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA1 21,85 1 22,85 45,7 21 1 22 44 16 16 18 50 19 19 18 56 16,3 5

MAGNI GABRIELE ASD GSK 9 RA1 19,53 3 22,53 45,06 22 1 23 46 17 18 18 53 16 16 16 48 9,94 6

SUDETTI SIMONE ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA1

SALA NICOLO' ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 19,53 1 20,53 41,06 12,87 12,87 25,74 22 23 23 68 25 24 25 74 75,2 1

NICOTRA ANDREA ASD GSK 9 RA2 16,02 1 17,02 34,04 17,03 1 18,03 36,06 21 19 19 59 27 24 25 76 64,9 2

IAMMARONE RICCARDO ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA2 19,62 2 21,62 43,24 15,44 15,44 30,88 23 23 26 72 21 22 23 66 63,88 3

MATTINI RICCARDO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 15,12 1 16,12 32,24 12,69 12,69 25,38 18 18 20 56 22 20 22 64 62,38 4

ACQUATI MICOLE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,16 2 20,16 40,32 16,78 1 17,78 35,56 19 22 22 63 26 25 24 75 62,12 5

BETTINI SIMONE ASD WAYUKAI GIUSSANO 2 RA2 17,97 3 20,97 41,94 12,91 12,91 25,82 18 21 20 59 24 24 21 69 60,24 6

EPIFANI SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA2 21,59 2 23,59 47,18 19,31 1 20,31 40,62 19 24 24 67 26 22 25 73 52,2 7

TREMOLADA ALESSIO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,93 1 19,93 39,86 14,31 14,31 28,62 19 20 22 61 20 20 19 59 51,52 8

CHIERICHETTI LORENZO ASD ACQUA MARINA 6 RA2 18,3 4 22,3 44,6 14,31 1 15,31 30,62 20 22 22 64 22 19 19 60 48,78 9

BELLASIO SEBASTIANO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 18,57 2 20,57 41,14 17,13 2 19,13 38,26 17 19 19 55 24 22 21 67 42,6 10

GARIBOLDI MARTINO ASD GSK 9 RA2 22,22 1 23,22 46,44 19,12 1 20,12 40,24 19 18 18 55 25 23 23 71 39,32 11

ACQUATI JACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 21,9 3 24,9 49,8 16,35 1 17,35 34,7 18 19 19 56 22 23 21 66 37,5 12

CALAMITA DAVIDE ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 20,53 5 25,53 51,06 15,41 0 15,41 30,82 18 18 18 54 19 19 20 58 30,12 13

FERRISE TOMMASO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 23,37 2 25,37 50,74 18,96 2 20,96 41,92 19 20 18 57 17 19 17 53 17,34 14

BELLASIO IACOPO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 26,72 5 31,72 63,44 18,66 2 20,66 41,32 17 18 18 53 23 20 21 64 12,24 15

SALA RICCARDO ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 22,38 4 26,38 52,76 19,82 2 21,82 43,64 18 17 18 53 18 18 18 54 10,6 16

DABRAIO SARA ASD FUNAKOSHI COLOGNO 1 RA2 34,07 2 36,07 72,14 31,31 2 33,31 66,62 19 17 17 53 18 18 20 56 -29,76 17

BAVA GIORGIA ASD WAYUKAI AGRATE 10 RA2 40,69 4 44,69 89,38 28,46 4 32,46 64,92 19 17 18 54 18 18 18 54 -46,3 18

AVANZINI MATTEO ASD WAYUKAI FAM 4 RA3 16,47 2 18,47 36,94 11,44 1 12,44 24,88 28 25 28 81 25 25 22 72 91,18 1

ESPOSITO FRANCESCO ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 19,59 1 20,59 41,18 12,75 12,75 25,5 26 26 23 75 22 21 21 64 72,32 2

CANTONI PIETRO ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 17,09 17,09 34,18 14,07 14,07 28,14 20 20 21 61 22 19 20 61 59,68 3

LA ROCCA DARIN ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 20,29 20,29 40,58 15,88 15,88 31,76 22 21 23 66 20 20 18 58 51,66 4

REPETTO SOFIA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 20,65 1 21,65 43,3 16,54 2 18,54 37,08 20 22 20 62 24 23 23 70 51,62 5

MARTIRADONNA ARIANNA ASD SINERGY CLUB 5 RA3 24,31 3 27,31 54,62 15,13 2 17,13 34,26 20 23 21 64 24 23 22 69 44,12 6

SAMARLI KARIM ASD WAYUKAI KF MEDA 3 RA3 17,62 2 19,62 39,24 20,06 1 21,06 42,12 20 20 22 62 19 19 19 57 37,64 7

ANARDU SIMONE ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 19,59 1 20,59 41,18 18,06 2 20,06 40,12 18 21 19 58 21 19 20 60 36,7 8

PIZZI YURI ASD KENTO ZAZEN 8 RA3 20,97 2 22,97 45,94 20,91 1 21,91 43,82 21 19 19 59 18 18 17 53 22,24 9


